
DEVON Sportshall
2006/07 season         contact Allan Herdman - allan@hclubdevon.fsnet.co.uk

Rank Own Points Club Points

1 Plymouth Schools AA 610 606

2 South Devon AC 507 468

3 Tavistock AC 519 455

4 Erme Valley AC 452 451

5 Plymouth AC 405 374

6 North Devon AC 388 369

7 Torbay AC 238 237

8 Newton Abbot 226 226

9 Exeter Harriers 201 201

10 Dartmouth AC 189 183

11 Bideford AC 173 171

Results By Club at 1st Meeting on 15 October 2006

Devon Sportshall League 2006/2007

Results By Age Group at 1st Meeting

Club U10 Girls U10 Boys U11 Girls U11 Boys U13 Girls U13 Boys U15 Girls U15 Boys

Bideford AC 30 26 0 45 27 0 0 43
Dartmouth AC 37 35 53 27 19 12 0 0
Erme Valley AC 26 65 40 49 80 94 13 84
Exeter Harriers 0 23 0 0 74 18 86 0
Newton Abbot 44 0 0 25 11 77 52 17
North Devon AC 38 32 0 78 12 51 49 109

Plymouth AC 50 90 30 13 90 32 39 30

80 53 67 100 118 124 36 28

South Devon AC 106 88 0 0 32 74 92 76

Tavistock AC 119 53 109 87 45 6 11 25

Torbay AC 9 31 49 0 96 14 20 18

Plymouth Schools AA



Girls
Age Event Position Number Result Name Own Club Club

U10 Girls 1 Lap 1st 236 12.90 Seconds Chloe Livingstone 10 10 Newton Abbot

U10 Girls 1 Lap 2nd 115 13.10 Seconds Chloe Barnett 9 9 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 2nd 558 13.10 Seconds Teigan Walsh 9 9 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 4th 297 13.10 Seconds Hannah Gaunt 7 7 North Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 5th 256 13.30 Seconds Abigail Horne 6 6 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls 1 Lap 6th 420 13.50 Seconds Abbie Tolson 5 5 Torbay AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 6th 261 13.50 Seconds Stacey Kelley 5 5 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls 1 Lap 8th 119 13.60 Seconds Jasmine Crang 3 3 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 9th 168 13.70 Seconds Emily Tidy 2 2 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 9th 355 13.70 Seconds Rebecca Tinkler 2 2 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 9th 602 13.70 Seconds Georgia Macro 2 2 Dartmouth AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 12th 123 13.70 Seconds Abigail Vidler 1 0 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 13th 580 13.80 Seconds Daisy Edmunds 1 1 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 14th 590 13.90 Seconds Ayo Okojie 1 0 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 15th 154 14.40 Seconds Emily Ackford 1 1 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 16th 169 14.60 Seconds Kate Williams 1 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 17th 585 14.70 Seconds Chloe Crofts 1 1 North Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 18th 296 14.80 Seconds Caitlin Bater 1 0 North Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 19th 165 15.30 Seconds Rosie Lloyd 1 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap 20th 157 15.40 Seconds Cassian Bennett 1 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 1st 260 14.20 Seconds Shakeela Giddings 10 10 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 2nd 233 14.50 Seconds Mariah Aplin 9 9 Newton Abbot

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 3rd 600 14.50 Seconds Jessica Strang 8 8 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 4th 164 14.60 Seconds Holly Gibbs 7 7 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 5th 580 15.10 Seconds Daisy Edmunds 6 6 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 6th 590 15.10 Seconds Ayo Okojie 5 5 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 7th 602 15.20 Seconds Georgia Macro 4 4 Dartmouth AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 8th 420 15.90 Seconds Abbie Tolson 3 3 Torbay AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 9th 121 15.90 Seconds Courtney Joyner 2 2 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 10th 355 15.90 Seconds Rebecca Tinkler 1 1 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 11th 296 16.80 Seconds Caitlin Bater 1 1 North Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 12th 122 16.80 Seconds Magenta Joyner 1 0 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 13th 508 16.90 Seconds Zo Gardner 1 1 Bideford AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 14th 161 17.10 Seconds Fen Eastaugh 1 1 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 1 Lap Hurdles 15th 163 17.20 Seconds Molly Friendship 1 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 1st 297 26.00 Mins / Secs Hannah Gaunt 10 10 North Devon AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 2nd 236 26.10 Mins / Secs Chloe Livingstone 9 9 Newton Abbot

U10 Girls 2 Laps 2nd 557 26.10 Mins / Secs Ellie Broughton 9 9 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 4th 233 26.50 Mins / Secs Mariah Aplin 7 7 Newton Abbot

U10 Girls 2 Laps 5th 116 26.60 Mins / Secs Megan Plews 6 6 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 6th 558 26.80 Mins / Secs Teigan Walsh 5 5 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 7th 162 26.90 Mins / Secs Lizzie Fearnley 4 4 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 8th 600 27.10 Mins / Secs Jessica Strang 3 0 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 9th 117 27.20 Mins / Secs Rebecca Jones 2 2 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 9th 592 27.20 Mins / Secs Anna Wotton 2 2 Dartmouth AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 11th 119 27.60 Mins / Secs Jasmine Crang 1 0 South Devon AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 12th 420 27.70 Mins / Secs Abbie Tolson 1 1 Torbay AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 13th 159 28.20 Mins / Secs Thea Crosby 1 1 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 14th 355 28.60 Mins / Secs Rebecca Tinkler 1 1 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls 2 Laps 15th 161 28.60 Mins / Secs Fen Eastaugh 1 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Balance Test 1st 508 60.00 Seconds Zo Gardner 10 10 Bideford AC

U10 Girls Balance Test 2nd 260 58.00 Seconds Shakeela Giddings 9 9 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Balance Test 3rd 157 57.00 Seconds Cassian Bennett 8 8 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Balance Test 4th 165 52.00 Seconds Rosie Lloyd 7 7 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Balance Test 5th 154 50.00 Seconds Emily Ackford 6 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Balance Test 6th 257 41.00 Seconds Shannon Murtagh 5 5 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Balance Test 7th 507 27.00 Seconds Melissa Burberry 4 4 Bideford AC

U10 Girls Balance Test 8th 596 25.00 Seconds Ellie Vaughan 3 3 Dartmouth AC

PointsMeeting 1

Devon Sportshall League 2006/2007
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Girls
Age Event Position Number Result Name Own Club Club

PointsMeeting 1

Devon Sportshall League 2006/2007

U10 Girls Chest Push 1st 162 4.75 Metres Lizzie Fearnley 10 10 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Chest Push 2nd 168 4.75 Metres Emily Tidy 9 9 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Chest Push 3rd 160 4.75 Metres Ellie Drage 8 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Chest Push 4th 557 4.50 Metres Ellie Broughton 7 7 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls Chest Push 5th 261 4.25 Metres Stacey Kelley 6 6 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Chest Push 6th 257 4.00 Metres Shannon Murtagh 5 5 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Chest Push 7th 159 3.75 Metres Thea Crosby 4 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Chest Push 8th 163 3.50 Metres Molly Friendship 3 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Circuit Relay 1st TA 1.32.9 Mins / Secs Tavistock AC 10 10 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Circuit Relay 2nd SD 1.33.0 Mins / Secs South Devon Ac 9 9 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 1st 160 6.00 Metres Ellie Drage 10 10 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 2nd 123 5.75 Metres Abigail Vidler 9 9 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 3rd 117 5.50 Metres Rebecca Jones 8 8 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 4th 508 5.25 Metres Zo Gardner 7 7 Bideford AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 5th 256 4.75 Metres Abigail Horne 6 6 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 6th 507 4.00 Metres Melissa Burberry 5 5 Bideford AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 7th 596 3.75 Metres Ellie Vaughan 4 4 Dartmouth AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 8th 169 3.75 Metres Kate Williams 3 3 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 9th 157 3.50 Metres Cassian Bennett 2 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Sitting Throw 10th 154 3.50 Metres Emily Ackford 1 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 1st 162 12.00 Metres Lizzie Fearnley 10 10 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 2nd 159 11.25 Metres Thea Crosby 9 9 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 3rd 119 10.00 Metres Jasmine Crang 8 8 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 4th 123 9.50 Metres Abigail Vidler 7 7 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 5th 296 9.25 Metres Caitlin Bater 6 6 North Devon AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 6th 161 9.25 Metres Fen Eastaugh 5 0 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 7th 121 9.00 Metres Courtney Joyner 4 0 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 8th 507 7.50 Metres Melissa Burberry 3 3 Bideford AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 9th 585 7.25 Metres Chloe Crofts 2 2 North Devon AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 10th 122 7.00 Metres Magenta Joyner 1 0 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Soft Javelin 11th 354 6.50 Metres Jennifer Summers 1 1 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 1st 297 59 in 20 Secs Hannah Gaunt 10 10 North Devon AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 2nd 557 55 in 20 Secs Ellie Broughton 9 9 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 3rd 236 53 in 20 Secs Chloe Livingstone 8 8 Newton Abbot

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 4th 257 51 in 20 Secs Shannon Murtagh 7 7 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 5th 580 50 in 20 Secs Daisy Edmunds 6 6 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 6th 602 50 in 20 Secs Georgia Macro 5 5 Dartmouth AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 6th 115 50 in 20 Secs Chloe Barnett 5 5 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 8th 558 50 in 20 Secs Teigan Walsh 3 3 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 9th 600 48 in 20 Secs Jessica Strang 2 0 Plymouth AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 10th 233 46 in 20 Secs Mariah Aplin 1 1 Newton Abbot

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 11th 116 46 in 20 Secs Megan Plews 1 1 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 12th 165 45 in 20 Secs Rosie Lloyd 1 1 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 13th 169 43 in 20 Secs Kate Williams 1 1 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Speed Bounce 14th 168 40 in 20 Secs Emily Tidy 1 0 Tavistock AC
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U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 1st 115 1.67 Metres Chloe Barnett 10 10 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 2nd 592 1.66 Metres Anna Wotton 9 9 Dartmouth AC

U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 3rd 164 1.66 Metres Holly Gibbs 8 8 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 4th 116 1.54 Metres Megan Plews 7 7 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 4th 260 1.54 Metres Shakeela Giddings 7 7 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 6th 354 1.44 Metres Jennifer Summers 5 5 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 7th 121 1.24 Metres Courtney Joyner 4 0 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 8th 163 1.20 Metres Molly Friendship 3 3 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Standing Long Jump 9th 122 1.14 Metres Magenta Joyner 2 0 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 1st 256 0.39 Metres Abigail Horne 10 10 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 2nd 164 0.39 Metres Holly Gibbs 9 9 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 3rd 590 0.36 Metres Ayo Okojie 8 8 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 4th 117 0.35 Metres Rebecca Jones 7 7 South Devon AC

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 5th 592 0.35 Metres Anna Wotton 6 6 Dartmouth AC

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 6th 160 0.33 Metres Ellie Drage 5 5 Tavistock AC

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 7th 261 0.32 Metres Stacey Kelley 4 4 Plymouth Schools AA

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 8th 354 0.29 Metres Jennifer Summers 3 3 Erme Valley AC

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 9th 596 0.25 Metres Ellie Vaughan 2 2 Dartmouth AC

U10 Girls Vertical Jump 10th 585 0.24 Metres Chloe Crofts 1 1 North Devon AC

U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 1st 423 26.80 Seconds Ellie Streeter 10 10 Torbay AC

U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 2nd 258 27.20 Seconds Ellice Stock 9 9 Plymouth Schools AA

U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 3rd 425 29.70 Seconds Courtney Edgecombe 8 8 Torbay AC

U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 4th 176 31.90 Seconds Amber Friendship 7 7 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 5th 604 32.50 Seconds Georgina Hall Jones 6 6 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 6th 603 32.60 Seconds Joanna Hollingworth 5 5 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 1st 556 23.00 Seconds Sophie Mason 10 10 Plymouth AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 2nd 423 25.30 Seconds Ellie Streeter 9 9 Torbay AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 3rd 425 25.70 Seconds Courtney Edgecombe 8 8 Torbay AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 4th 579 26.30 Seconds Grace Battershall 7 7 Erme Valley AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 5th 177 26.40 Seconds Fran Kelly 6 6 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 6th 180 26.50 Seconds Meg Mccormick 5 5 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 6th 178 26.50 Seconds Annabel Longden 5 0 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 8th 578 26.70 Seconds Elizabeth Poundall 3 3 Erme Valley AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 9th 183 27.00 Seconds Natalie Tossell 2 0 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls 2 Laps 10th 175 27.40 Seconds Rebecca Cox 1 0 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls 4 Laps 1st 258 57.30 Seconds Ellice Stock 10 10 Plymouth Schools AA

U11 Girls 4 Laps 2nd 259 59.90 Seconds Louise Ross 9 9 Plymouth Schools AA

U11 Girls Balance Test 1st 603 60.00 Seconds Joanna Hollingworth 10 10 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls Balance Test 1st 175 60.00 Seconds Rebecca Cox 10 10 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Balance Test 1st 178 60.00 Seconds Annabel Longden 10 10 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Balance Test 4th 423 51.00 Seconds Ellie Streeter 7 7 Torbay AC

U11 Girls Balance Test 5th 180 50.00 Seconds Meg Mccormick 6 0 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Balance Test 6th 177 48.00 Seconds Fran Kelly 5 0 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Balance Test 7th 579 36.00 Seconds Grace Battershall 4 4 Erme Valley AC

U11 Girls Balance Test 8th 604 27.00 Seconds Georgina Hall Jones 3 3 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls Balance Test 9th 597 26.00 Seconds Shannon Vaughan 2 0 Dartmouth AC
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Age Event Position Number Result Name Own Club Club

PointsMeeting 1

Devon Sportshall League 2006/2007

U11 Girls Chest Push 1st 578 5.25 Metres Elizabeth Poundall 10 10 Erme Valley AC

U11 Girls Chest Push 2nd 183 4.75 Metres Natalie Tossell 9 9 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Chest Push 3rd 177 4.00 Metres Fran Kelly 8 8 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Circuit Relay 1st PS 1.28.3 Mins / Secs Plymouth Schools AA 10 10 Plymouth Schools AA

U11 Girls Circuit Relay 2nd TA 1.31.4 Mins / Secs Tavistock AC 9 9 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Circuit Relay 3rd DA 1.37.8 Mins / Secs Dartmouth AC 8 8 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls Sitting Throw 1st 556 8.25 Metres Sophie Mason 10 10 Plymouth AC

U11 Girls Sitting Throw 2nd 578 7.75 Metres Elizabeth Poundall 9 9 Erme Valley AC

U11 Girls Sitting Throw 3rd 178 6.25 Metres Annabel Longden 8 8 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Sitting Throw 4th 597 5.50 Metres Shannon Vaughan 7 7 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls Sitting Throw 5th 175 5.00 Metres Rebecca Cox 6 6 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Soft Javelin 1st 259 13.25 Metres Louise Ross 10 10 Plymouth Schools AA

U11 Girls Soft Javelin 2nd 176 11.50 Metres Amber Friendship 9 9 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Speed Bounce 1st 259 53 in 20 Secs Louise Ross 10 10 Plymouth Schools AA

U11 Girls Speed Bounce 2nd 604 51 in 20 Secs Georgina Hall Jones 9 9 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls Speed Bounce 3rd 183 49 in 20 Secs Natalie Tossell 8 8 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Speed Bounce 4th 425 48 in 20 Secs Courtney Edgecombe 7 7 Torbay AC

U11 Girls Speed Bounce 5th 180 47 in 20 Secs Meg Mccormick 6 6 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Speed Bounce 6th 603 42 in 20 Secs Joanna Hollingworth 5 5 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls Speed Bounce 7th 597 40 in 20 Secs Shannon Vaughan 4 0 Dartmouth AC

U11 Girls Standing L-Jump 1st 556 2.27 Metres Sophie Mason 10 10 Plymouth AC

U11 Girls Standing L-Jump 2nd 258 1.83 Metres Ellice Stock 9 9 Plymouth Schools AA

U11 Girls Standing L-Jump 3rd 176 1.55 Metres Amber Friendship 8 8 Tavistock AC

U11 Girls Standing L-Jump 4th 579 1.54 Metres Grace Battershall 7 7 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 1st 438 23.90 Seconds Sophie O'neill 10 10 Torbay AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 2nd 436 25.10 Seconds Summer Carmel 9 9 Torbay AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 3rd 266 26.00 Seconds Adele Merry 8 8 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 4th 387 26.10 Seconds Lucy Beighton 7 7 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 5th 547 26.80 Seconds Shawna Lee-Walsh 6 6 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 6th 267 27.10 Seconds Emily May 5 5 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 7th 388 27.70 Seconds Abi Sparkes 4 4 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 7th 320 27.70 Seconds Kimberley Morgan 4 4 North Devon AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 9th 143 27.80 Seconds Lucy Faulkner 2 2 South Devon AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 10th 552 28.00 Seconds Tamsin Stevens 1 1 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 11th 574 28.50 Seconds Nivana Jane Bartlett 1 1 Newton Abbot

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 12th 386 29.20 Seconds Kathryn Baines 1 0 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 13th 203 29.80 Seconds Sarah Hornby 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 14th 206 30.70 Seconds Tessa Young 1 1 Tavistock AC
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U13 Girls 2 Laps 1st 265 22.90 Seconds Poppy Kirkup 10 10 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 2 Laps 2nd 549 23.00 Seconds Sophie Bannan 9 9 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 2nd 436 23.00 Seconds Summer Carmel 9 9 Torbay AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 4th 548 23.40 Seconds Yasmin Lymn 7 7 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 5th 547 23.70 Seconds Shawna Lee-Walsh 6 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 6th 550 23.80 Seconds Jazmin Gould 5 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 7th 266 23.90 Seconds Adele Merry 4 4 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 2 Laps 8th 591 24.00 Seconds Abbi Frost 3 3 Dartmouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 9th 320 24.40 Seconds Kimberley Morgan 2 2 North Devon AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 10th 386 24.50 Seconds Kathryn Baines 1 1 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 11th 142 24.60 Seconds Danielle Whiteley 1 1 South Devon AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 11th 554 24.60 Seconds Katie Anderson 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 13th 553 25.00 Seconds Rowan Green 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 14th 271 25.20 Seconds Natasha Pitcher 1 0 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 2 Laps 15th 587 25.30 Seconds Leonie Issacs 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 15th 574 25.30 Seconds Nivana Jane Bartlett 1 1 Newton Abbot

U13 Girls 2 Laps 17th 552 25.50 Seconds Tamsin Stevens 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 18th 270 25.60 Seconds Jemma Uren 1 0 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 2 Laps 19th 241 25.80 Seconds Katie Scott 1 1 Newton Abbot

U13 Girls 2 Laps 20th 141 26.20 Seconds Suzannah Eustice 1 1 South Devon AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 20th 599 26.20 Seconds Kathleen George 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 22nd 382 28.70 Seconds Ruth Terry 1 1 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls 2 Laps 23rd 546 30.80 Seconds Naomi Carter 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 4 Laps 1st 575 47.30 Seconds Rebecca Brown 10 10 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls 4 Laps 2nd 438 48.30 Seconds Sophie O'neill 9 9 Torbay AC

U13 Girls 4 Laps 2nd 549 48.30 Seconds Sophie Bannan 9 9 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 4 Laps 4th 550 51.10 Seconds Jazmin Gould 7 7 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 4 Laps 5th 268 51.70 Seconds Naomi Aiken-Fred 6 6 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 4 Laps 6th 559 52.80 Seconds Rosie Chamberlain 5 5 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls 4 Laps 7th 478 53.60 Seconds Megan Blight 4 4 Bideford AC

U13 Girls 4 Laps 8th 264 54.40 Seconds Natalia Anakkar 3 3 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 4 Laps 9th 554 55.80 Seconds Katie Anderson 2 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 4 Laps 10th 490 57.60 Seconds Amy Sheldrake 1 1 Bideford AC

U13 Girls 6 Laps 1st 575 1.17.4 Mins / Secs Rebecca Brown 10 10 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls 6 Laps 2nd 591 1.22.2 Mins / Secs Abbi Frost 9 9 Dartmouth AC

U13 Girls 6 Laps 3rd 559 1.22.6 Mins / Secs Rosie Chamberlain 8 8 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls 6 Laps 4th 437 1.22.8 Mins / Secs Samantha Walker 7 7 Torbay AC

U13 Girls 6 Laps 5th 385 1.22.9 Mins / Secs Megan Hansen 6 6 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls 6 Laps 6th 587 1.23.3 Mins / Secs Leonie Issacs 5 5 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls 6 Laps 7th 264 1.25.1 Mins / Secs Natalia Anakkar 4 4 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 6 Laps 8th 554 1.27.2 Mins / Secs Katie Anderson 3 3 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls 6 Laps 9th 269 1.28.0 Mins / Secs Katie Burns 2 2 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls 6 Laps 10th 203 1.28.6 Mins / Secs Sarah Hornby 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls 6 Laps 11th 138 1.34.7 Mins / Secs Kim Tucker 0 0 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Circuit Relay 1st P 1.16.5 Mins / Secs Plymouth AC 10 10 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Circuit Relay 2nd TO 1.20.1 Mins / Secs Torbay AC 9 9 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Circuit Relay 3rd PS 1.20.9 Mins / Secs Plymouth Schools AA 8 8 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Circuit Relay 4th EV 1.21.5 Mins / Secs Erme Valley Ac 7 7 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls Circuit Relay 5th SD 1.22.0 Mins / Secs South Devon Ac 6 6 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Circuit Relay 6th EH 1.22.7 Mins / Secs Exeter Harriers 5 5 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Circuit Relay 7th TA 1.27.2 Mins / Secs Tavistock AC 4 4 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls High Jump 1st 387 1.35 Metres Lucy Beighton 10 10 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls High Jump 2nd 266 1.30 Metres Adele Merry 9 9 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls High Jump 2nd 436 1.30 Metres Summer Carmel 9 9 Torbay AC

U13 Girls High Jump 4th 388 1.30 Metres Abi Sparkes 7 7 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls High Jump 5th 320 1.25 Metres Kimberley Morgan 6 6 North Devon AC

U13 Girls High Jump 5th 478 1.25 Metres Megan Blight 6 6 Bideford AC

U13 Girls High Jump 7th 268 1.20 Metres Naomi Aiken-Fred 4 4 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls High Jump 8th 437 1.20 Metres Samantha Walker 3 3 Torbay AC
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U13 Girls Shot 1st 438 7.50 Metres Sophie O'neill 10 10 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Shot 2nd 265 7.38 Metres Poppy Kirkup 9 9 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Shot 3rd 575 6.94 Metres Rebecca Brown 8 8 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Shot 4th 387 6.53 Metres Lucy Beighton 7 7 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls Shot 5th 270 6.28 Metres Jemma Uren 6 6 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Shot 6th 553 5.36 Metres Rowan Green 5 5 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Shot 7th 490 4.99 Metres Amy Sheldrake 4 4 Bideford AC

U13 Girls Shot 8th 569 4.74 Metres Lydia Hodson 3 3 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Shot 9th 386 4.72 Metres Kathryn Baines 2 2 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls Shot 10th 204 4.38 Metres Molly Megicks 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Shot 11th 141 4.32 Metres Suzannah Eustice 1 1 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Shot 12th 269 4.24 Metres Katie Burns 1 0 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Shot 13th 199 4.06 Metres Megan Carr 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Shot 14th 138 3.04 Metres Kim Tucker 1 1 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 1st 385 84 in 30 Secs Megan Hansen 10 10 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 2nd 490 81 in 30 Secs Amy Sheldrake 9 9 Bideford AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 3rd 437 80 in 30 Secs Samantha Walker 8 8 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 4th 591 78 in 30 Secs Abbi Frost 7 7 Dartmouth AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 5th 199 76 in 30 Secs Megan Carr 6 6 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 6th 267 75 in 30 Secs Emily May 5 5 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 7th 550 74 in 30 Secs Jazmin Gould 4 4 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 8th 478 74 in 30 Secs Megan Blight 3 3 Bideford AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 9th 241 71 in 30 Secs Katie Scott 2 2 Newton Abbot

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 10th 559 70 in 30 Secs Rosie Chamberlain 1 1 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 11th 439 70 in 30 Secs Emily Clements 1 1 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 12th 587 68 in 30 Secs Leonie Issacs 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 13th 382 68 in 30 Secs Ruth Terry 1 1 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 14th 440 67 in 30 Secs Harlie Steward 1 0 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 15th 271 66 in 30 Secs Natasha Pitcher 1 1 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 16th 138 65 in 30 Secs Kim Tucker 1 1 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 17th 599 61 in 30 Secs Kathleen George 1 1 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 18th 569 52 in 30 Secs Lydia Hodson 1 1 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Speed Bounce 19th 546 35 in 30 Secs Naomi Carter 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 1st 548 2.18 Metres Yasmin Lymn 10 10 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 2nd 265 2.13 Metres Poppy Kirkup 9 9 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 3rd 565 2.07 Metres Beth Skinner 8 8 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 4th 549 2.04 Metres Sophie Bannan 7 7 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 5th 574 1.98 Metres Nivana Jane Bartlett 6 6 Newton Abbot

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 6th 142 1.96 Metres Danielle Whiteley 5 5 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 7th 268 1.95 Metres Naomi Aiken-Fred 4 4 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 8th 547 1.90 Metres Shawna Lee-Walsh 3 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 9th 388 1.84 Metres Abi Sparkes 2 2 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 10th 206 1.83 Metres Tessa Young 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 11th 553 1.78 Metres Rowan Green 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 12th 552 1.75 Metres Tamsin Stevens 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 13th 439 1.74 Metres Emily Clements 1 1 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 14th 599 1.71 Metres Kathleen George 1 0 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 15th 440 1.66 Metres Harlie Steward 1 1 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 16th 143 1.63 Metres Lucy Faulkner 1 1 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 17th 197 1.49 Metres Amy Brown 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 18th 569 1.45 Metres Lydia Hodson 1 1 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Standing L-Jump 19th 204 1.40 Metres Molly Megicks 1 0 Tavistock AC
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U13 Girls Standing T-Jump 1st 565 6.01 Metres Beth Skinner 10 10 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Standing T-Jump 2nd 385 5.70 Metres Megan Hansen 9 9 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls Standing T-Jump 3rd 203 5.05 Metres Sarah Hornby 8 8 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Standing T-Jump 4th 197 4.89 Metres Amy Brown 7 7 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Standing T-Jump 5th 382 4.61 Metres Ruth Terry 6 6 Erme Valley AC

U13 Girls Standing T-Jump 6th 264 4.36 Metres Natalia Anakkar 5 5 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Standing T-Jump 7th 269 4.22 Metres Katie Burns 4 4 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 1st 548 0.62 Metres Yasmin Lymn 10 10 Plymouth AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 2nd 267 0.52 Metres Emily May 9 9 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 3rd 439 0.49 Metres Emily Clements 8 8 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 4th 142 0.48 Metres Danielle Whiteley 7 7 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 5th 143 0.47 Metres Lucy Faulkner 6 6 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 6th 206 0.46 Metres Tessa Young 5 5 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 7th 565 0.45 Metres Beth Skinner 4 4 Exeter Harriers

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 8th 270 0.45 Metres Jemma Uren 3 3 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 9th 440 0.45 Metres Harlie Steward 2 2 Torbay AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 10th 141 0.41 Metres Suzannah Eustice 1 0 South Devon AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 11th 271 0.41 Metres Natasha Pitcher 1 0 Plymouth Schools AA

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 12th 197 0.37 Metres Amy Brown 1 1 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 12th 199 0.37 Metres Megan Carr 1 0 Tavistock AC

U13 Girls Vertical Jump 14th 546 0.36 Metres Naomi Carter 1 1 Plymouth AC

U15 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 1st 243 24.10 Seconds Thuza Edworthy 10 10 Newton Abbot

U15 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 2nd 576 24.20 Seconds Rachael Godfrey 9 9 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls 2 Laps Hurdles 3rd 285 27.10 Seconds Rebecca James 8 8 Plymouth Schools AA

U15 Girls 2 Laps 1st 561 23.40 Seconds Emma Hunt 10 10 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls 2 Laps 2nd 581 24.20 Seconds Phoebe James 9 9 South Devon AC

U15 Girls 2 Laps 3rd 152 24.40 Seconds Ellie Perkes 8 8 South Devon AC

U15 Girls 2 Laps 4th 247 24.90 Seconds Caroline Parmenter 7 7 Newton Abbot

U15 Girls 2 Laps 5th 214 25.00 Seconds Holly Goodbourn 6 6 Tavistock AC

U15 Girls 2 Laps 6th 153 25.50 Seconds Sophie Plews 5 0 South Devon AC

U15 Girls 2 Laps 6th 586 25.50 Seconds Elly Wallace 5 5 Tavistock AC

U15 Girls 3 * 2 laps Relay 1st EH 1.12.6 Mins / Secs Exeter Harriers 10 10 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls 3 * 2 laps Relay 2nd ND 1.13.6 Mins / Secs North Devon Ac 9 9 North Devon AC

U15 Girls 3 * 2 laps Relay 3rd SD 1.14.1 Mins / Secs South Devon Ac 8 8 South Devon AC

U15 Girls 4 Laps 1st 561 49.70 Seconds Emma Hunt 10 10 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls 4 Laps 2nd 243 50.10 Seconds Thuza Edworthy 9 9 Newton Abbot

U15 Girls 4 Laps 3rd 149 50.60 Seconds Cara Tucker 8 8 South Devon AC

U15 Girls 4 Laps 4th 150 51.30 Seconds Terri Coysh 7 7 South Devon AC

U15 Girls 4 Laps 5th 544 53.20 Seconds Jenny Anderson 6 6 Plymouth AC

U15 Girls 4 Laps 6th 284 53.80 Seconds Emma Fiztsimmonds 5 5 Plymouth Schools AA

U15 Girls 6 Laps 1st 149 1.17.3 Mins / Secs Cara Tucker 10 10 South Devon AC

U15 Girls 6 Laps 2nd 576 1.17.9 Mins / Secs Rachael Godfrey 9 9 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls 6 Laps 3rd 150 1.20.3 Mins / Secs Terri Coysh 8 8 South Devon AC

U15 Girls 6 Laps 4th 243 1.21.5 Mins / Secs Thuza Edworthy 7 7 Newton Abbot

U15 Girls 6 Laps 5th 544 1.24.3 Mins / Secs Jenny Anderson 6 6 Plymouth AC

7



Girls
Age Event Position Number Result Name Own Club Club

PointsMeeting 1

Devon Sportshall League 2006/2007

U15 Girls High Jump 1st 247 1.45 Metres Caroline Parmenter 10 10 Newton Abbot

U15 Girls High Jump 2nd 581 1.35 Metres Phoebe James 9 9 South Devon AC

U15 Girls High Jump 3rd 152 1.35 Metres Ellie Perkes 8 8 South Devon AC

U15 Girls High Jump 4th 284 1.30 Metres Emma Fiztsimmonds 7 7 Plymouth Schools AA

U15 Girls High Jump 5th 285 1.25 Metres Rebecca James 6 6 Plymouth Schools AA

U15 Girls High Jump 6th 545 1.20 Metres Ayesha Lymn 5 5 Plymouth AC

U15 Girls Shot 1st 564 7.13 Metres Zoe Rosser 10 10 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls Shot 2nd 247 6.30 Metres Caroline Parmenter 9 9 Newton Abbot

U15 Girls Shot 3rd 583 5.98 Metres Adrienne Bater 8 8 North Devon AC

U15 Girls Shot 4th 577 4.68 Metres Natalie Hunt 7 7 Erme Valley AC

U15 Girls Speed Bounce 1st 153 75 in 30 Secs Sophie Plews 10 10 South Devon AC

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 1st 444 2.26 Metres Sian Schofield 10 10 Torbay AC

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 2nd 339 2.20 Metres Natalie Taylor 9 9 North Devon AC

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 3rd 576 2.18 Metres Rachael Godfrey 8 8 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 4th 150 2.13 Metres Terri Coysh 7 0 South Devon AC

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 5th 285 2.12 Metres Rebecca James 6 6 Plymouth Schools AA

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 6th 545 2.09 Metres Ayesha Lymn 5 5 Plymouth AC

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 7th 561 1.97 Metres Emma Hunt 4 4 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 8th 583 1.82 Metres Adrienne Bater 3 0 North Devon AC

U15 Girls Standing L-Jump 9th 153 1.68 Metres Sophie Plews 2 0 South Devon AC

U15 Girls Standing T-Jump 1st 339 6.54 Metres Natalie Taylor 10 10 North Devon AC

U15 Girls Standing T-Jump 2nd 564 5.71 Metres Zoe Rosser 9 9 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls Standing T-Jump 3rd 544 5.54 Metres Jenny Anderson 8 8 Plymouth AC

U15 Girls Standing T-Jump 4th 149 5.46 Metres Cara Tucker 7 7 South Devon AC

U15 Girls Vertical Jump 1st 444 0.61 Metres Sian Schofield 10 10 Torbay AC

U15 Girls Vertical Jump 2nd 545 0.56 Metres Ayesha Lymn 9 9 Plymouth AC

U15 Girls Vertical Jump 3rd 339 0.55 Metres Natalie Taylor 8 8 North Devon AC

U15 Girls Vertical Jump 4th 564 0.50 Metres Zoe Rosser 7 7 Exeter Harriers

U15 Girls Vertical Jump 5th 577 0.46 Metres Natalie Hunt 6 6 Erme Valley AC

U15 Girls Vertical Jump 6th 583 0.43 Metres Adrienne Bater 5 5 North Devon AC

U15 Girls Vertical Jump 7th 284 0.42 Metres Emma Fiztsimmonds 4 4 Plymouth Schools AA
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